Charity Choice Invitational 2014

Initram Events

1500 Broadway
Tacoma, WA 98402
Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 2175
2 2111
3 2132
4 2047
5 2060
6 2093
7 2125
8 2156
9 2094
10 2071
11 2067
12 2077
13 2044
14 2055
15 2065
16T 2011
17T 2052

Name
Gym

Annie Murray
Seattle Gymnastics

Malia Harada
Gymnastics East

Marika Tokumi
Gymnastics East

Brooklynn Braun
Crystal's Gymnastics

Alana Retchless
Crystal's Gymnastics

Mackenzie Werner
Emerald City

Elizabeth Pham
Gymnastics East

Gabrielle Kelly
Roach Gymnastics

Fiona Wolf
Emerald City

Leah Fowler
Emerald City

Jill Baxter
Emerald City

Leyvie Laughary
Emerald City

Allison Blanco
Crystal's Gymnastics

Olivia Lewis
Crystal's Gymnastics

Avishi Agarwal
Emerald City

Maleena Clark
Auburn Gymnastics
Olivia Griffin
Crystal's Gymnastics

Vault

8.7000
4T

8.3500
15

8.7000
ST

8.4000
14

8.6500

8.6750

8.5500
8T

8.7250

8.5250
11

8.5500
oT

8.4500
12T

8.4500
13T

8.1750
16

8.8000
1T

7.9500
19

8.5500
10T

8.0500
18

Bars

9.0000
3T

9.3000
1T

9.0000
4T

9.3000
2T

8.6500

8.0000
10

8.3500

8.8500

8.0500
8T

8.0500
oT

7.7750
14T

7.9500
11

7.8500
13

7.5500
17

7.6750
16

7.4000
18

7.3500
19T

Beam

9.1750

8.9250

9.0750

9.1500

8.9500

8.6500
10T

8.2000
17

8.4000
14T

8.5000
13

8.7000

8.6500
11T

8.7500
T

8.8000

8.4000
15T

8.7500
8T

7.9500
18

8.2500
16

Floor

9.2000

9.0500

8.6000
4T

8.2500
10T

8.3500

8.5000
6T

8.7000

7.8000
17

8.6000
ST

8.2500
11T

8.5000
T

8.1250
12

8.3000

8.1000
13

7.9500
15T

7.7000
18

7.9500
16T

Meet Results

Session: 01
Level: 2
Division: CH A

36.075

35.625

35.375

35.100

34.600

33.825

33.800

33.775

33.675

33.550
10

33.375
11

33.275
12

33.125
13

32.850
14

32.325
15

31.600
16T

31.600
17T
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Charity Choice Invitational 2014

Initram Events

1500 Broadway
Tacoma, WA 98402
Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
18 2002
19 2018
20 2027

Name

Gym

Stella Barry
Auburn Gymnastics

Adelynne Hansen
Auburn Gymnastics
Hailey Pellegrini
Auburn Gymnastics

Vault

8.1500
17

6.5000
20

8.8000
2T

Bars

7.3500
20T

7.9000
12

7.7750
15T

Beam

7.8500
19

8.5500
12

6.7000
20

Meet Results

Session: 01

Level: 2

Division: CH A
Floor AA
7.9750 31.325
14 18
7.5500 30.500
19 19
6.5000 29.775

20 20
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